BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI,PUNE - 43,

FIRST YEAR ADMISSION FEE 2024 -2025

OPEN Category

(REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)

TFWS Category

No. Particular OutState | Maharashtra No. Particular Maharashtra Student
Student Student
1 | Tution Fee 113,655.00 | 113,655.00 1 | Tution Fee -
2 |Develcpment Fee 15,345.00 15,345.00 2 |Development Fee 15,345.00
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715,00 7156.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4 _|Eligiblity Fee 1,150.00 650.00 4 _[Eligiblity Fee 650.00
5 |Student Insurance 701.00 701.00 5 |Student Insurance 701.00
Total 131,566.00 | 131,066.00 Total 17,411.00
SEBC./EBC./OBC./EWS Cateqory SC Category
No. Particular Maharashtra No. Particular Maharashtra Student
Student |
1 | Tution Fee 56,828.00 1 | Tution Fee -
2 |DevelopmentFee 15.345.00 2 |Development Fee -
. 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 3 [Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4 |Eligiblity Fee 650.00 4 [Eligiblity Fee 650.00
5 [Student Insurance 701.00 5 |Student Insurance 701.00
Total 74,239.00 Total 2,066.00
S.T./N.T./S.B.C. Category J&K Category
No. Particular filiareshira No. Particular Out State Student
Student
1 | Tution Fee - 1 | Tution Fee 15,000.00
2 |Development Fee 15,345.00 2 |Development Fee 5,000.00
3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00 3 |Uni.Other Fee 715.00
4 |Eligiblity Fee 650.00 4 |Eligiblity Fee 1,150.00
5 |StudentInsurance 701.00 5 |Student Insurance 701.00
Total 17.411.00 7 |Other Fee 4,000.00
Total 26,566.00
The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of
"Principal, B V College of Engineering For Women Pune" Payakble at Pune.
&
Proof of payment made by :-
NET BANKING, Bank Challan -ctc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Seetion
compulsory
%ﬁ?’?% INCIPAL
Bharati Vidyapeeih - Bharati Vidyapeeth's

College of Engineering for Womei
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411 017,

College of Engineering for o mafk
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411 ==




